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Family Name First Name NAC FAI No Total Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points
1 BURGER Igor SVK 1149 83 1 27
2 GAUTHIER Philippe FRA 26105 73 3 16 2 21
3 KORNMEIER Richard GER 2836 69 1 18 1 24 1 24
4 GAUTHIER Alexandre FRA 1525 67 4 12 6 13
5 VEJMOLA Jiří CZE 1210 66 3 21
6 SCHREK Alex SVK 1150 64 2 23
6 VALLIERA Marco ITA 15273 64 1 20
8 DESSAUCY Luc BEL 6010 59 3 19 3 19
9 BILLON Gerard FRA 62 58 2 21

10 KRAVČÍK Zbyněk CZE 1309 57 4 17
11 HOLTERMANN Christoph GER 2217 48 2 15 4 15
1 SOLOMYANIKOV Sergiy UKR 327 48 1 16

13 BENES Pavel CZE 1185 45 5 16
14 CHAPOULAUD Nicolas FRA 1211 44 2 17
14 YAKOVLEV Evgeniy RUS 128 44
16 WADLE Frank GER 3369 41 3 13 6 13 5 14
17 RAMPNOUX Philippe FRA 399 40 5 11
18 YATSENKO Andriy UKR 125 37 2 14
19 MEISL Kamil CZE 1103 36 9 12
19 RADOS Roman CZE 1407 36 4 10 6 15
21 GERMANN Peter SUI 11275 35 5 14
21 LAVALETTE Marc FRA 268 35 8 8 7 12
23 MAGGI Alberto ITA 10758 34
24 DE JONG Henk NED 49363 33
25 FIUSELLO Mauro ITA 10506 32 6 10
25 MALILA Lauri SUI 50833 32 4 15
27 VANJAGIN Dmitry RUS 2451 30
28 KUBIK Sylwester POL 2503 28 10 11
28 WINTER Paul GBR 26885 28 8 5 18 1
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Kiev

2015 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

Pepinster

18-19 April 02-03 May21 scheduled competitions

21
Vidreres Kharkiv

12

4

30-31 May16-17 May

5

15-17 May

CZE UKR BEL

22-25 May

F2B  
Not counted - lesser of the two 
scores in the same country or 

time zone.
Venue:

ESP UKR GER SUI

30 KAPUCSINSKY Peter CZE 1137 27 12 9
31 CAILLAUD Michel FRA 30036 26 9 7 9 10
32 BERINGER Gilbert FRA 597 24
32 SKRABALEK Janusz SVK 1146 24 7 14
32 SOLOMATIN Vladimir RUS 3008 24
35 DZIUBA Pawel POL 1975 23 13 8
35 ROSTISLAVOV Anthony FRA 1072 23 10 9
37 BAUMANN Daniuel SUI 39799 22 8 11
37 BORZÊCKI Krystian POL 4163 22
39 GARFUTDINOV Albert RUS 1206 21
39 JANSSEN Erik NED 68155 21 8 11
39 RUISL Vojtěch SVK 1154 21 11 10
39 TURCHENKO Mykola UKR 589 21 5 8
43 DELABARDE Serge FRA 607 20
43 SOPELNIAK Andriy UKR 247 20
45 ALISON Glen GBR 58277 19
45 1 XU Le Tong (Jnr) CHN A11-2233 19
47 KEHNEN Uwe GER 757 18 9 10
47 PIGOUT Jaquy FRA 783 18
49 SALENIK Viktor RUS 2022 17
49 ZENERE Giorgio ITA 15555 17
51 CHOPEY Volodymyr UKR UKR-906 16 7 6
51 DE SOUZA Rafael BRA 7640 16
51 2 FLICHOT Louis (Jn) FRA 30086 16 10 6 15 4
51 KAMINSKI Michal POL 3297 16 9 5
51 MAS Carles ESP 1046 16
51 STANO Jan SVK 1313 16
57 ANKER Bram NED 663026 15 16 3
57 BOSIO Mario ITA 5090 15
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2015 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

Pepinster

18-19 April 02-03 May21 scheduled competitions

21
Vidreres Kharkiv

12

4

30-31 May16-17 May

5

15-17 May

CZE UKR BEL

22-25 May

F2B  
Not counted - lesser of the two 
scores in the same country or 

time zone.
Venue:

ESP UKR GER SUI

57 CHERYASOV Alexander RUS 1207 15
57 SOLERA Alberto ESP 2970 15
57 STIEF Roland GER 2740 15 8 6 11 8
62 BERINGER Veronique FRA 595 14
62 FEGER Michael GER 897 14 11 8
62 HOLGUERA Javier ESP 2095 14
62 JANIK Karol POL 5894 14
62 STRAKHOV Vladimir RUS 0005 14
62 TOMEK Vladimir CZE 87-31 14 16 5
68 3 BEDNAR Tomas (Jnr) CZE 1503 13 8 13
68 GORISLAVETS Aleksej RUS 782A 13
68 HOFACKER Peter SUI 4023 13 10 9
68 LEONIDOV Oleksandr UKR 584 13 6 7
68 VOCHEZER Jan GER 3993 13 10 4 14 5 17 2
68 WENCZEL Franz AUT 3400370043 13
74 BENZING John GBR 80490 12
74 GEHRIG Cornelius GER 3286 12 5 9
74 LIBER David BEL 7677 12 7 12
74 4 RAZHETDINOV Dmitry (Jnr) RUS 090A 12
74 VOSECKÝ Lukáš CZE 1406 12 14 7
74 YATSENKO Yuriy UKR 155 12 3 12
80 ESCRIBANO Rafael ESP 1087 11
80 FELICI Giacomo ITA 7326 11
80 GERASIMOV Sergei RUS 463 11
80 5 LEONIDOV Mykita(Jn) UKR 576 11 9 4
84 ASTRAKHARCHIK Vasiliy RUS 748A 10
84 BORER Hugo SUI 9548 10
84 6 CAILLAUD Killian (Jnr) FRA 30245 10 12 4 17 2
84 JONES Mervyn GBR 79655 10
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2015 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

Pepinster

18-19 April 02-03 May21 scheduled competitions

21
Vidreres Kharkiv

12

4

30-31 May16-17 May

5

15-17 May

CZE UKR BEL

22-25 May

F2B  
Not counted - lesser of the two 
scores in the same country or 

time zone.
Venue:

ESP UKR GER SUI

84 KURENKOV Ruslan UKR 995 10 3
84 MEISL Michal CZE 29-16 10
84 RAFFAL Bernard FRA 1084 10 13 6
84 TRAVNIK Iatvan HUN 74 10 18 3
92 BERMEJO CABEZAS Joan ESP 1668 9 7 9
92 BUSHNEV Pavel RUS 150 9
92 DOBROVOLNY Radomil CZE 1105 9 15 6
92 FURLAN Vittorio ITA 11305 9
92 KAPLER Ulrich GER 3045 9 13 6
92 KORENCHUK Oleksandr UKR 309 9 4 9
92 MONNIER Frederic FRA 883 9
92 ROBINSON Barry GBR 68248 9
92 TOKAJI Tomas HUN 816 9
92 VAN HOEK Bruno NED 25369 9

102 BINNER Michael GER 2216 8 6 8
102 CHARON Yoann FRA 1098 8
102 CONTENTE Amilcar POR 1459-44 8
102 CZONTOSZ Attila SVK 1125 8
102 KUCKELHORN Frank GER 397 8 12 7
102 LUKYANCHIK Alexander BLR 258 8
108 OTERINO Jose ESP 1621 8
102 YANG Jun CHN A65-0168 8
110 DAPPEN Peter SUI 11965 7 12 7
110 ESCRIBANO Jorge ESP 3238 7
110 MIESIAK Jaroslaw POL 6373 7
110 RIMONDI Massimo ITA 11443 7
110 TOLPYGIN Ivan Jnr RUS 260 7
110 WAGNER Gunter GER 2131 7 7 7
110 YANG Liu CHN A41-0333 7
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2015 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

Pepinster

18-19 April 02-03 May21 scheduled competitions

21
Vidreres Kharkiv

12

4

30-31 May16-17 May

5

15-17 May

CZE UKR BEL

22-25 May

F2B  
Not counted - lesser of the two 
scores in the same country or 

time zone.
Venue:

ESP UKR GER SUI

117 BERNINI Angelo ITA 15844 6
117 BRENTONEGO Raffaello ITA 3717 6
117 FILIPE Jose POR 624 6
117 LOBASTOV Vladimir RUS 552A 6
121 ARROYO Angel ESP 2094 5
121 BERCKMANS Marc BEL 4174 5 14 5
121 FIUSELLO Silvia ITA 13246 5 13 3
121 GAUTHIER Baptiste FRA 30142 5 11 5
121 SAKHAROV Ilya RUS 92A 5
126 FERNANDEZ Misael ESP 3354 4
126 HOBLIK Jaromir CZE 1404 4 17 4
126 LIBER Robert BEL 7776 4 15 4
126 MEERDINK Erik NED 197352 4
126 SHMYGLYA Maksim RUS 2461 4
126 SYKORCIN Svorad SVK 1159 4 19 2
132 FERNANDEZ Javier ESP 3353 3
132 7 FOKIN Yaroslav (Jnr) RUS 1158A 3
132 HOBLIK Richard CZE 1506 3 20 1
132 MEYER Andre SUI 10985 3 16 3
132 MORBITZER Dietmar GER 2450 3 11 3
132 SURUGUE Georges FRA 981 3
132 7 TOKARZ Jakub (Jnr) POL 7249 3
139 BADOR Bernard FRA 1057 2
139 DUBOVYTSKY Stanislav POR 1685-44 2
139 ECKER Franz AUT 4100610007 2 13 1
139 FOND SALGADO Jordi ESP 1395 2 14 2
139 GEHRIG Wolfgang GER 2900 2 12 2
139 GERALDES Hugo POR 41889 2
139 8 GOLAB Kamil (Jnr) POL 7379 2
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Not counted - lesser of the two 
scores in the same country or 

time zone.
Venue:

ESP UKR GER SUI

139 LAVRIK Ivan Jnr UKR 907 2 11 2
139 NAZARKO Alexander RUS 1144A 2
139 PAVLOVA Nikol (Jnr) BUL 2591 2
149 9 BORTVIN Petr RUS 2456 1
149 CASAROLA Giuseppe ITA 10195 1
149 GONZALEZ Salvador ESP 2298 1 15 1
149 KUCHER Mykola Jnr UKR UKR-249 1 12 1
149 10 LIEPE Wolfgang GER 3481 1
149 MORTINHO Antonio POR 145-44 1
149 NIEUWKAMP Wolfgang NED 78805 1 18 1
149 SURUGUE Roland FRA 170 1
149 10 WALANIA Kacper (Jnr) POL 7393 1
158 11 CHOLAKOV Sgtefan (Jnr) BUL 2527 0
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Family Name First Name NAC FAI No Total
1 BURGER Igor SVK 1149 83
2 GAUTHIER Philippe FRA 26105 73
3 KORNMEIER Richard GER 2836 69
4 GAUTHIER Alexandre FRA 1525 67
5 VEJMOLA Jiří CZE 1210 66
6 SCHREK Alex SVK 1150 64
6 VALLIERA Marco ITA 15273 64
8 DESSAUCY Luc BEL 6010 59
9 BILLON Gerard FRA 62 58

10 KRAVČÍK Zbyněk CZE 1309 57
11 HOLTERMANN Christoph GER 2217 48
1 SOLOMYANIKOV Sergiy UKR 327 48

13 BENES Pavel CZE 1185 45
14 CHAPOULAUD Nicolas FRA 1211 44
14 YAKOVLEV Evgeniy RUS 128 44
16 WADLE Frank GER 3369 41
17 RAMPNOUX Philippe FRA 399 40
18 YATSENKO Andriy UKR 125 37
19 MEISL Kamil CZE 1103 36
19 RADOS Roman CZE 1407 36
21 GERMANN Peter SUI 11275 35
21 LAVALETTE Marc FRA 268 35
23 MAGGI Alberto ITA 10758 34
24 DE JONG Henk NED 49363 33
25 FIUSELLO Mauro ITA 10506 32
25 MALILA Lauri SUI 50833 32
27 VANJAGIN Dmitry RUS 2451 30
28 KUBIK Sylwester POL 2503 28
28 WINTER Paul GBR 26885 28
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2015 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

21 scheduled competitions

F2B  
Not counted - lesser of the two 
scores in the same country or 

time zone.
Venue:

30 KAPUCSINSKY Peter CZE 1137 27
31 CAILLAUD Michel FRA 30036 26
32 BERINGER Gilbert FRA 597 24
32 SKRABALEK Janusz SVK 1146 24
32 SOLOMATIN Vladimir RUS 3008 24
35 DZIUBA Pawel POL 1975 23
35 ROSTISLAVOV Anthony FRA 1072 23
37 BAUMANN Daniuel SUI 39799 22
37 BORZÊCKI Krystian POL 4163 22
39 GARFUTDINOV Albert RUS 1206 21
39 JANSSEN Erik NED 68155 21
39 RUISL Vojtěch SVK 1154 21
39 TURCHENKO Mykola UKR 589 21
43 DELABARDE Serge FRA 607 20
43 SOPELNIAK Andriy UKR 247 20
45 ALISON Glen GBR 58277 19
45 1 XU Le Tong (Jnr) CHN A11-2233 19
47 KEHNEN Uwe GER 757 18
47 PIGOUT Jaquy FRA 783 18
49 SALENIK Viktor RUS 2022 17
49 ZENERE Giorgio ITA 15555 17
51 CHOPEY Volodymyr UKR UKR-906 16
51 DE SOUZA Rafael BRA 7640 16
51 2 FLICHOT Louis (Jn) FRA 30086 16
51 KAMINSKI Michal POL 3297 16
51 MAS Carles ESP 1046 16
51 STANO Jan SVK 1313 16
57 ANKER Bram NED 663026 15
57 BOSIO Mario ITA 5090 15
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2015 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

21 scheduled competitions

F2B  
Not counted - lesser of the two 
scores in the same country or 

time zone.
Venue:

57 CHERYASOV Alexander RUS 1207 15
57 SOLERA Alberto ESP 2970 15
57 STIEF Roland GER 2740 15
62 BERINGER Veronique FRA 595 14
62 FEGER Michael GER 897 14
62 HOLGUERA Javier ESP 2095 14
62 JANIK Karol POL 5894 14
62 STRAKHOV Vladimir RUS 0005 14
62 TOMEK Vladimir CZE 87-31 14
68 3 BEDNAR Tomas (Jnr) CZE 1503 13
68 GORISLAVETS Aleksej RUS 782A 13
68 HOFACKER Peter SUI 4023 13
68 LEONIDOV Oleksandr UKR 584 13
68 VOCHEZER Jan GER 3993 13
68 WENCZEL Franz AUT 3400370043 13
74 BENZING John GBR 80490 12
74 GEHRIG Cornelius GER 3286 12
74 LIBER David BEL 7677 12
74 4 RAZHETDINOV Dmitry (Jnr) RUS 090A 12
74 VOSECKÝ Lukáš CZE 1406 12
74 YATSENKO Yuriy UKR 155 12
80 ESCRIBANO Rafael ESP 1087 11
80 FELICI Giacomo ITA 7326 11
80 GERASIMOV Sergei RUS 463 11
80 5 LEONIDOV Mykita(Jn) UKR 576 11
84 ASTRAKHARCHIK Vasiliy RUS 748A 10
84 BORER Hugo SUI 9548 10
84 6 CAILLAUD Killian (Jnr) FRA 30245 10
84 JONES Mervyn GBR 79655 10

Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points
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Torino

1 15

7 14

2 13
5 12

14 4

6 12

3 11

11 10
14 4
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2015 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

21 scheduled competitions

F2B  
Not counted - lesser of the two 
scores in the same country or 

time zone.
Venue:

84 KURENKOV Ruslan UKR 995 10
84 MEISL Michal CZE 29-16 10
84 RAFFAL Bernard FRA 1084 10
84 TRAVNIK Iatvan HUN 74 10
92 BERMEJO CABEZAS Joan ESP 1668 9
92 BUSHNEV Pavel RUS 150 9
92 DOBROVOLNY Radomil CZE 1105 9
92 FURLAN Vittorio ITA 11305 9
92 KAPLER Ulrich GER 3045 9
92 KORENCHUK Oleksandr UKR 309 9
92 MONNIER Frederic FRA 883 9
92 ROBINSON Barry GBR 68248 9
92 TOKAJI Tomas HUN 816 9
92 VAN HOEK Bruno NED 25369 9

102 BINNER Michael GER 2216 8
102 CHARON Yoann FRA 1098 8
102 CONTENTE Amilcar POR 1459-44 8
102 CZONTOSZ Attila SVK 1125 8
102 KUCKELHORN Frank GER 397 8
102 LUKYANCHIK Alexander BLR 258 8
108 OTERINO Jose ESP 1621 8
102 YANG Jun CHN A65-0168 8
110 DAPPEN Peter SUI 11965 7
110 ESCRIBANO Jorge ESP 3238 7
110 MIESIAK Jaroslaw POL 6373 7
110 RIMONDI Massimo ITA 11443 7
110 TOLPYGIN Ivan Jnr RUS 260 7
110 WAGNER Gunter GER 2131 7
110 YANG Liu CHN A41-0333 7

Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

20-21 June
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13 5
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competitor entries: 

2015 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

21 scheduled competitions

F2B  
Not counted - lesser of the two 
scores in the same country or 

time zone.
Venue:

117 BERNINI Angelo ITA 15844 6
117 BRENTONEGO Raffaello ITA 3717 6
117 FILIPE Jose POR 624 6
117 LOBASTOV Vladimir RUS 552A 6
121 ARROYO Angel ESP 2094 5
121 BERCKMANS Marc BEL 4174 5
121 FIUSELLO Silvia ITA 13246 5
121 GAUTHIER Baptiste FRA 30142 5
121 SAKHAROV Ilya RUS 92A 5
126 FERNANDEZ Misael ESP 3354 4
126 HOBLIK Jaromir CZE 1404 4
126 LIBER Robert BEL 7776 4
126 MEERDINK Erik NED 197352 4
126 SHMYGLYA Maksim RUS 2461 4
126 SYKORCIN Svorad SVK 1159 4
132 FERNANDEZ Javier ESP 3353 3
132 7 FOKIN Yaroslav (Jnr) RUS 1158A 3
132 HOBLIK Richard CZE 1506 3
132 MEYER Andre SUI 10985 3
132 MORBITZER Dietmar GER 2450 3
132 SURUGUE Georges FRA 981 3
132 7 TOKARZ Jakub (Jnr) POL 7249 3
139 BADOR Bernard FRA 1057 2
139 DUBOVYTSKY Stanislav POR 1685-44 2
139 ECKER Franz AUT 4100610007 2
139 FOND SALGADO Jordi ESP 1395 2
139 GEHRIG Wolfgang GER 2900 2
139 GERALDES Hugo POR 41889 2
139 8 GOLAB Kamil (Jnr) POL 7379 2

Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

20-21 June
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26-28 Jun
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Invalid -        
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20-21 June19-21 June13-14 June

GER POL ITA

Torino

15 6
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6 6
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16 2

15 3
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14 3
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10 2
15 2
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2015 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

21 scheduled competitions

F2B  
Not counted - lesser of the two 
scores in the same country or 

time zone.
Venue:

139 LAVRIK Ivan Jnr UKR 907 2
139 NAZARKO Alexander RUS 1144A 2
139 PAVLOVA Nikol (Jnr) BUL 2591 2
149 9 BORTVIN Petr RUS 2456 1
149 CASAROLA Giuseppe ITA 10195 1
149 GONZALEZ Salvador ESP 2298 1
149 KUCHER Mykola Jnr UKR UKR-249 1
149 10 LIEPE Wolfgang GER 3481 1
149 MORTINHO Antonio POR 145-44 1
149 NIEUWKAMP Wolfgang NED 78805 1
149 SURUGUE Roland FRA 170 1
149 10 WALANIA Kacper (Jnr) POL 7393 1
158 11 CHOLAKOV Sgtefan (Jnr) BUL 2527 0

Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

20-21 June

POL

9 10 12 13
21

26-28 Jun

161721

FRA

Wloclawek
11

WeirzawiceRouille

Invalid -        
 no entries

8
Macussa

06-07 June

11

2

POR

Sebnitz

1 1

17

20-21 June19-21 June13-14 June

GER POL ITA

Torino

20 1

17 1
11 1

17 1
16 1
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346

Family Name First Name NAC FAI No Total
1 BURGER Igor SVK 1149 83
2 GAUTHIER Philippe FRA 26105 73
3 KORNMEIER Richard GER 2836 69
4 GAUTHIER Alexandre FRA 1525 67
5 VEJMOLA Jiří CZE 1210 66
6 SCHREK Alex SVK 1150 64
6 VALLIERA Marco ITA 15273 64
8 DESSAUCY Luc BEL 6010 59
9 BILLON Gerard FRA 62 58

10 KRAVČÍK Zbyněk CZE 1309 57
11 HOLTERMANN Christoph GER 2217 48
1 SOLOMYANIKOV Sergiy UKR 327 48

13 BENES Pavel CZE 1185 45
14 CHAPOULAUD Nicolas FRA 1211 44
14 YAKOVLEV Evgeniy RUS 128 44
16 WADLE Frank GER 3369 41
17 RAMPNOUX Philippe FRA 399 40
18 YATSENKO Andriy UKR 125 37
19 MEISL Kamil CZE 1103 36
19 RADOS Roman CZE 1407 36
21 GERMANN Peter SUI 11275 35
21 LAVALETTE Marc FRA 268 35
23 MAGGI Alberto ITA 10758 34
24 DE JONG Henk NED 49363 33
25 FIUSELLO Mauro ITA 10506 32
25 MALILA Lauri SUI 50833 32
27 VANJAGIN Dmitry RUS 2451 30
28 KUBIK Sylwester POL 2503 28
28 WINTER Paul GBR 26885 28
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R
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Final Cumulative Results Number of 
competitor entries: 

2015 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

21 scheduled competitions

F2B  
Not counted - lesser of the two 
scores in the same country or 

time zone.
Venue:

Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points
1 20 1 28 1 28

1 28 2 24 13 8
3 21

2 24 1 28 6 15
2 24 3 21

2 17 4 17 2 24
5 16

4 17 3 21
3 21 5 16

4 12 4 17
6 15 8 13 10 11

8 13
6 15 11 10

12 9
1 28 5 16

8 13 6 14 16 5
7 14 6 15

7 14
6 10 24 0

13 8
9 12 21 0 21 0

8 13
5 16 4 17

14 7
24 0

5 16 7 14

11 10 9 12

29

20-22 Aug

16 19

08-09 Aug

1514

26-29 June

Magnitogorsk

29

Landres
17

21 1523

11-12 July09-10 July 18-19 July

RUS

18
PazardzikRadfelt

2

31

Landres Zarnovica

(Fra) NED FRA SVK AUT BUL
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Final Cumulative Results Number of 
competitor entries: 

2015 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

21 scheduled competitions

F2B  
Not counted - lesser of the two 
scores in the same country or 

time zone.
Venue:

30 KAPUCSINSKY Peter CZE 1137 27
31 CAILLAUD Michel FRA 30036 26
32 BERINGER Gilbert FRA 597 24
32 SKRABALEK Janusz SVK 1146 24
32 SOLOMATIN Vladimir RUS 3008 24
35 DZIUBA Pawel POL 1975 23
35 ROSTISLAVOV Anthony FRA 1072 23
37 BAUMANN Daniuel SUI 39799 22
37 BORZÊCKI Krystian POL 4163 22
39 GARFUTDINOV Albert RUS 1206 21
39 JANSSEN Erik NED 68155 21
39 RUISL Vojtěch SVK 1154 21
39 TURCHENKO Mykola UKR 589 21
43 DELABARDE Serge FRA 607 20
43 SOPELNIAK Andriy UKR 247 20
45 ALISON Glen GBR 58277 19
45 1 XU Le Tong (Jnr) CHN A11-2233 19
47 KEHNEN Uwe GER 757 18
47 PIGOUT Jaquy FRA 783 18
49 SALENIK Viktor RUS 2022 17
49 ZENERE Giorgio ITA 15555 17
51 CHOPEY Volodymyr UKR UKR-906 16
51 DE SOUZA Rafael BRA 7640 16
51 2 FLICHOT Louis (Jn) FRA 30086 16
51 KAMINSKI Michal POL 3297 16
51 MAS Carles ESP 1046 16
51 STANO Jan SVK 1313 16
57 ANKER Bram NED 663026 15
57 BOSIO Mario ITA 5090 15

Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

29

20-22 Aug

16 19

08-09 Aug

1514

26-29 June

Magnitogorsk

29

Landres
17

21 1523

11-12 July09-10 July 18-19 July

RUS

18
PazardzikRadfelt

2

31

Landres Zarnovica

(Fra) NED FRA SVK AUT BUL

9 7 18 3
2 24

10 11
14 7 14 7

25 0

3 21
11 10

5 11

9 12
13 8 10 11

23 0
22 0
15 6

4 17
13 8

9 12 17 4

10 6 17 4

3 16
15 6 15 6

16 5
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Final Cumulative Results Number of 
competitor entries: 

2015 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

21 scheduled competitions

F2B  
Not counted - lesser of the two 
scores in the same country or 

time zone.
Venue:

57 CHERYASOV Alexander RUS 1207 15
57 SOLERA Alberto ESP 2970 15
57 STIEF Roland GER 2740 15
62 BERINGER Veronique FRA 595 14
62 FEGER Michael GER 897 14
62 HOLGUERA Javier ESP 2095 14
62 JANIK Karol POL 5894 14
62 STRAKHOV Vladimir RUS 0005 14
62 TOMEK Vladimir CZE 87-31 14
68 3 BEDNAR Tomas (Jnr) CZE 1503 13
68 GORISLAVETS Aleksej RUS 782A 13
68 HOFACKER Peter SUI 4023 13
68 LEONIDOV Oleksandr UKR 584 13
68 VOCHEZER Jan GER 3993 13
68 WENCZEL Franz AUT 3400370043 13
74 BENZING John GBR 80490 12
74 GEHRIG Cornelius GER 3286 12
74 LIBER David BEL 7677 12
74 4 RAZHETDINOV Dmitry (Jnr) RUS 090A 12
74 VOSECKÝ Lukáš CZE 1406 12
74 YATSENKO Yuriy UKR 155 12
80 ESCRIBANO Rafael ESP 1087 11
80 FELICI Giacomo ITA 7326 11
80 GERASIMOV Sergei RUS 463 11
80 5 LEONIDOV Mykita(Jn) UKR 576 11
84 ASTRAKHARCHIK Vasiliy RUS 748A 10
84 BORER Hugo SUI 9548 10
84 6 CAILLAUD Killian (Jnr) FRA 30245 10
84 JONES Mervyn GBR 79655 10

Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

29

20-22 Aug

16 19

08-09 Aug

1514

26-29 June

Magnitogorsk

29

Landres
17

21 1523

11-12 July09-10 July 18-19 July

RUS

18
PazardzikRadfelt

2

31

Landres Zarnovica

(Fra) NED FRA SVK AUT BUL

6 15

20 1

18 3 18 3

19 2
7 14

7 9 24 0

8 13

15 6
17 4

12 4 12 9
10 11 22 1

9 12 20 0
11 5

10 11
14 7

11 10
23 0

16 5 16 5
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Final Cumulative Results Number of 
competitor entries: 

2015 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

21 scheduled competitions

F2B  
Not counted - lesser of the two 
scores in the same country or 

time zone.
Venue:

84 KURENKOV Ruslan UKR 995 10
84 MEISL Michal CZE 29-16 10
84 RAFFAL Bernard FRA 1084 10
84 TRAVNIK Iatvan HUN 74 10
92 BERMEJO CABEZAS Joan ESP 1668 9
92 BUSHNEV Pavel RUS 150 9
92 DOBROVOLNY Radomil CZE 1105 9
92 FURLAN Vittorio ITA 11305 9
92 KAPLER Ulrich GER 3045 9
92 KORENCHUK Oleksandr UKR 309 9
92 MONNIER Frederic FRA 883 9
92 ROBINSON Barry GBR 68248 9
92 TOKAJI Tomas HUN 816 9
92 VAN HOEK Bruno NED 25369 9

102 BINNER Michael GER 2216 8
102 CHARON Yoann FRA 1098 8
102 CONTENTE Amilcar POR 1459-44 8
102 CZONTOSZ Attila SVK 1125 8
102 KUCKELHORN Frank GER 397 8
102 LUKYANCHIK Alexander BLR 258 8
108 OTERINO Jose ESP 1621 8
102 YANG Jun CHN A65-0168 8
110 DAPPEN Peter SUI 11965 7
110 ESCRIBANO Jorge ESP 3238 7
110 MIESIAK Jaroslaw POL 6373 7
110 RIMONDI Massimo ITA 11443 7
110 TOLPYGIN Ivan Jnr RUS 260 7
110 WAGNER Gunter GER 2131 7
110 YANG Liu CHN A41-0333 7

Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

29

20-22 Aug

16 19

08-09 Aug

1514

26-29 June

Magnitogorsk

29

Landres
17

21 1523

11-12 July09-10 July 18-19 July

RUS

18
PazardzikRadfelt

2

31

Landres Zarnovica

(Fra) NED FRA SVK AUT BUL

19 2
11 10

13 3

12 9 22 0
18 3

27 0

17 4 23 0
12 9 0 0

12 9

8 8
20 1

13 8

14 7
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Final Cumulative Results Number of 
competitor entries: 

2015 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

21 scheduled competitions

F2B  
Not counted - lesser of the two 
scores in the same country or 

time zone.
Venue:

117 BERNINI Angelo ITA 15844 6
117 BRENTONEGO Raffaello ITA 3717 6
117 FILIPE Jose POR 624 6
117 LOBASTOV Vladimir RUS 552A 6
121 ARROYO Angel ESP 2094 5
121 BERCKMANS Marc BEL 4174 5
121 FIUSELLO Silvia ITA 13246 5
121 GAUTHIER Baptiste FRA 30142 5
121 SAKHAROV Ilya RUS 92A 5
126 FERNANDEZ Misael ESP 3354 4
126 HOBLIK Jaromir CZE 1404 4
126 LIBER Robert BEL 7776 4
126 MEERDINK Erik NED 197352 4
126 SHMYGLYA Maksim RUS 2461 4
126 SYKORCIN Svorad SVK 1159 4
132 FERNANDEZ Javier ESP 3353 3
132 7 FOKIN Yaroslav (Jnr) RUS 1158A 3
132 HOBLIK Richard CZE 1506 3
132 MEYER Andre SUI 10985 3
132 MORBITZER Dietmar GER 2450 3
132 SURUGUE Georges FRA 981 3
132 7 TOKARZ Jakub (Jnr) POL 7249 3
139 BADOR Bernard FRA 1057 2
139 DUBOVYTSKY Stanislav POR 1685-44 2
139 ECKER Franz AUT 4100610007 2
139 FOND SALGADO Jordi ESP 1395 2
139 GEHRIG Wolfgang GER 2900 2
139 GERALDES Hugo POR 41889 2
139 8 GOLAB Kamil (Jnr) POL 7379 2

Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

29

20-22 Aug

16 19

08-09 Aug

1514

26-29 June

Magnitogorsk

29

Landres
17

21 1523

11-12 July09-10 July 18-19 July

RUS

18
PazardzikRadfelt

2

31

Landres Zarnovica

(Fra) NED FRA SVK AUT BUL

29 0

15 6

28 0
22 0 25 0

16 5

19 2 19 2
17 4

14 2

18 3

31 0
26 0

15 1
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Final Cumulative Results Number of 
competitor entries: 

2015 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

21 scheduled competitions

F2B  
Not counted - lesser of the two 
scores in the same country or 

time zone.
Venue:

139 LAVRIK Ivan Jnr UKR 907 2
139 NAZARKO Alexander RUS 1144A 2
139 PAVLOVA Nikol (Jnr) BUL 2591 2
149 9 BORTVIN Petr RUS 2456 1
149 CASAROLA Giuseppe ITA 10195 1
149 GONZALEZ Salvador ESP 2298 1
149 KUCHER Mykola Jnr UKR UKR-249 1
149 10 LIEPE Wolfgang GER 3481 1
149 MORTINHO Antonio POR 145-44 1
149 NIEUWKAMP Wolfgang NED 78805 1
149 SURUGUE Roland FRA 170 1
149 10 WALANIA Kacper (Jnr) POL 7393 1
158 11 CHOLAKOV Sgtefan (Jnr) BUL 2527 0

Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

29

20-22 Aug

16 19

08-09 Aug

1514

26-29 June

Magnitogorsk

29

Landres
17

21 1523

11-12 July09-10 July 18-19 July

RUS

18
PazardzikRadfelt

2

31

Landres Zarnovica

(Fra) NED FRA SVK AUT BUL

19 2
20 1 25 0 28 0

20 1

21 0 27 0
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Family Name First Name NAC FAI No Total
1 BURGER Igor SVK 1149 83
2 GAUTHIER Philippe FRA 26105 73
3 KORNMEIER Richard GER 2836 69
4 GAUTHIER Alexandre FRA 1525 67
5 VEJMOLA Jiří CZE 1210 66
6 SCHREK Alex SVK 1150 64
6 VALLIERA Marco ITA 15273 64
8 DESSAUCY Luc BEL 6010 59
9 BILLON Gerard FRA 62 58

10 KRAVČÍK Zbyněk CZE 1309 57
11 HOLTERMANN Christoph GER 2217 48
1 SOLOMYANIKOV Sergiy UKR 327 48

13 BENES Pavel CZE 1185 45
14 CHAPOULAUD Nicolas FRA 1211 44
14 YAKOVLEV Evgeniy RUS 128 44
16 WADLE Frank GER 3369 41
17 RAMPNOUX Philippe FRA 399 40
18 YATSENKO Andriy UKR 125 37
19 MEISL Kamil CZE 1103 36
19 RADOS Roman CZE 1407 36
21 GERMANN Peter SUI 11275 35
21 LAVALETTE Marc FRA 268 35
23 MAGGI Alberto ITA 10758 34
24 DE JONG Henk NED 49363 33
25 FIUSELLO Mauro ITA 10506 32
25 MALILA Lauri SUI 50833 32
27 VANJAGIN Dmitry RUS 2451 30
28 KUBIK Sylwester POL 2503 28
28 WINTER Paul GBR 26885 28
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Final Cumulative Results Number of 
competitor entries: 

2015 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

21 scheduled competitions

F2B  
Not counted - lesser of the two 
scores in the same country or 

time zone.
Venue:

Place Points Place Points

2 16

7 8

1 19

3 14

03-04 Oct

 Valladolid

6

Lugo

12-13 Sept

14

20
2
21

2

ESPITA
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Final Cumulative Results Number of 
competitor entries: 

2015 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

21 scheduled competitions

F2B  
Not counted - lesser of the two 
scores in the same country or 

time zone.
Venue:

30 KAPUCSINSKY Peter CZE 1137 27
31 CAILLAUD Michel FRA 30036 26
32 BERINGER Gilbert FRA 597 24
32 SKRABALEK Janusz SVK 1146 24
32 SOLOMATIN Vladimir RUS 3008 24
35 DZIUBA Pawel POL 1975 23
35 ROSTISLAVOV Anthony FRA 1072 23
37 BAUMANN Daniuel SUI 39799 22
37 BORZÊCKI Krystian POL 4163 22
39 GARFUTDINOV Albert RUS 1206 21
39 JANSSEN Erik NED 68155 21
39 RUISL Vojtěch SVK 1154 21
39 TURCHENKO Mykola UKR 589 21
43 DELABARDE Serge FRA 607 20
43 SOPELNIAK Andriy UKR 247 20
45 ALISON Glen GBR 58277 19
45 1 XU Le Tong (Jnr) CHN A11-2233 19
47 KEHNEN Uwe GER 757 18
47 PIGOUT Jaquy FRA 783 18
49 SALENIK Viktor RUS 2022 17
49 ZENERE Giorgio ITA 15555 17
51 CHOPEY Volodymyr UKR UKR-906 16
51 DE SOUZA Rafael BRA 7640 16
51 2 FLICHOT Louis (Jn) FRA 30086 16
51 KAMINSKI Michal POL 3297 16
51 MAS Carles ESP 1046 16
51 STANO Jan SVK 1313 16
57 ANKER Bram NED 663026 15
57 BOSIO Mario ITA 5090 15

Place Points Place Points

03-04 Oct

 Valladolid

6

Lugo

12-13 Sept

14

20
2
21

2

ESPITA

11 4

8 7

5 10
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Final Cumulative Results Number of 
competitor entries: 

2015 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

21 scheduled competitions

F2B  
Not counted - lesser of the two 
scores in the same country or 

time zone.
Venue:

57 CHERYASOV Alexander RUS 1207 15
57 SOLERA Alberto ESP 2970 15
57 STIEF Roland GER 2740 15
62 BERINGER Veronique FRA 595 14
62 FEGER Michael GER 897 14
62 HOLGUERA Javier ESP 2095 14
62 JANIK Karol POL 5894 14
62 STRAKHOV Vladimir RUS 0005 14
62 TOMEK Vladimir CZE 87-31 14
68 3 BEDNAR Tomas (Jnr) CZE 1503 13
68 GORISLAVETS Aleksej RUS 782A 13
68 HOFACKER Peter SUI 4023 13
68 LEONIDOV Oleksandr UKR 584 13
68 VOCHEZER Jan GER 3993 13
68 WENCZEL Franz AUT 3400370043 13
74 BENZING John GBR 80490 12
74 GEHRIG Cornelius GER 3286 12
74 LIBER David BEL 7677 12
74 4 RAZHETDINOV Dmitry (Jnr) RUS 090A 12
74 VOSECKÝ Lukáš CZE 1406 12
74 YATSENKO Yuriy UKR 155 12
80 ESCRIBANO Rafael ESP 1087 11
80 FELICI Giacomo ITA 7326 11
80 GERASIMOV Sergei RUS 463 11
80 5 LEONIDOV Mykita(Jn) UKR 576 11
84 ASTRAKHARCHIK Vasiliy RUS 748A 10
84 BORER Hugo SUI 9548 10
84 6 CAILLAUD Killian (Jnr) FRA 30245 10
84 JONES Mervyn GBR 79655 10

Place Points Place Points

03-04 Oct

 Valladolid

6

Lugo

12-13 Sept

14

20
2
21

2

ESPITA

6 1

4 11
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Final Cumulative Results Number of 
competitor entries: 

2015 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

21 scheduled competitions

F2B  
Not counted - lesser of the two 
scores in the same country or 

time zone.
Venue:

84 KURENKOV Ruslan UKR 995 10
84 MEISL Michal CZE 29-16 10
84 RAFFAL Bernard FRA 1084 10
84 TRAVNIK Iatvan HUN 74 10
92 BERMEJO CABEZAS Joan ESP 1668 9
92 BUSHNEV Pavel RUS 150 9
92 DOBROVOLNY Radomil CZE 1105 9
92 FURLAN Vittorio ITA 11305 9
92 KAPLER Ulrich GER 3045 9
92 KORENCHUK Oleksandr UKR 309 9
92 MONNIER Frederic FRA 883 9
92 ROBINSON Barry GBR 68248 9
92 TOKAJI Tomas HUN 816 9
92 VAN HOEK Bruno NED 25369 9

102 BINNER Michael GER 2216 8
102 CHARON Yoann FRA 1098 8
102 CONTENTE Amilcar POR 1459-44 8
102 CZONTOSZ Attila SVK 1125 8
102 KUCKELHORN Frank GER 397 8
102 LUKYANCHIK Alexander BLR 258 8
108 OTERINO Jose ESP 1621 8
102 YANG Jun CHN A65-0168 8
110 DAPPEN Peter SUI 11965 7
110 ESCRIBANO Jorge ESP 3238 7
110 MIESIAK Jaroslaw POL 6373 7
110 RIMONDI Massimo ITA 11443 7
110 TOLPYGIN Ivan Jnr RUS 260 7
110 WAGNER Gunter GER 2131 7
110 YANG Liu CHN A41-0333 7

Place Points Place Points

03-04 Oct

 Valladolid

6

Lugo

12-13 Sept

14

20
2
21

2

ESPITA

6 9
12 3

4 3

1 8

2 7
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Final Cumulative Results Number of 
competitor entries: 

2015 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

21 scheduled competitions

F2B  
Not counted - lesser of the two 
scores in the same country or 

time zone.
Venue:

117 BERNINI Angelo ITA 15844 6
117 BRENTONEGO Raffaello ITA 3717 6
117 FILIPE Jose POR 624 6
117 LOBASTOV Vladimir RUS 552A 6
121 ARROYO Angel ESP 2094 5
121 BERCKMANS Marc BEL 4174 5
121 FIUSELLO Silvia ITA 13246 5
121 GAUTHIER Baptiste FRA 30142 5
121 SAKHAROV Ilya RUS 92A 5
126 FERNANDEZ Misael ESP 3354 4
126 HOBLIK Jaromir CZE 1404 4
126 LIBER Robert BEL 7776 4
126 MEERDINK Erik NED 197352 4
126 SHMYGLYA Maksim RUS 2461 4
126 SYKORCIN Svorad SVK 1159 4
132 FERNANDEZ Javier ESP 3353 3
132 7 FOKIN Yaroslav (Jnr) RUS 1158A 3
132 HOBLIK Richard CZE 1506 3
132 MEYER Andre SUI 10985 3
132 MORBITZER Dietmar GER 2450 3
132 SURUGUE Georges FRA 981 3
132 7 TOKARZ Jakub (Jnr) POL 7249 3
139 BADOR Bernard FRA 1057 2
139 DUBOVYTSKY Stanislav POR 1685-44 2
139 ECKER Franz AUT 4100610007 2
139 FOND SALGADO Jordi ESP 1395 2
139 GEHRIG Wolfgang GER 2900 2
139 GERALDES Hugo POR 41889 2
139 8 GOLAB Kamil (Jnr) POL 7379 2

Place Points Place Points

03-04 Oct

 Valladolid

6

Lugo

12-13 Sept

14

20
2
21

2

ESPITA

10 5
9 6

3 5

13 2

5 2
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Final Cumulative Results Number of 
competitor entries: 

2015 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

21 scheduled competitions

F2B  
Not counted - lesser of the two 
scores in the same country or 

time zone.
Venue:

139 LAVRIK Ivan Jnr UKR 907 2
139 NAZARKO Alexander RUS 1144A 2
139 PAVLOVA Nikol (Jnr) BUL 2591 2
149 9 BORTVIN Petr RUS 2456 1
149 CASAROLA Giuseppe ITA 10195 1
149 GONZALEZ Salvador ESP 2298 1
149 KUCHER Mykola Jnr UKR UKR-249 1
149 10 LIEPE Wolfgang GER 3481 1
149 MORTINHO Antonio POR 145-44 1
149 NIEUWKAMP Wolfgang NED 78805 1
149 SURUGUE Roland FRA 170 1
149 10 WALANIA Kacper (Jnr) POL 7393 1
158 11 CHOLAKOV Sgtefan (Jnr) BUL 2527 0

Place Points Place Points

03-04 Oct

 Valladolid

6

Lugo

12-13 Sept

14

20
2
21

2

ESPITA

14 1
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